
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Beecham and London Phil-}.
harmonic Orchestra,"paris" (The Song of a Great
City) (Delius)
8.23 From the Studio: Aileen
Young (soprano),"No Flower that Blows’ (Lin-
ley), "Still the Lark Finds Re-
pose" (Linley, arr Ewing),
"Love on MY lleart from Heaven
Fell" (Clive Cary), "Songs MY
Mother Taught Me" (Dvorak)
8.32 Leslie Heward and Halle
Orchestra,
Notturno, Op. 40 (Dvorak)
8.40 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone),
"Recognition," "The Clock"
(Loewe)
8.48 Kindler and National Sym-
phony Orchestra,
Romanian Rhapsody No, 2 in D
Major, Op. 11 (Enesco)
8.68 Station notices
8. O Progress reports on Victory
Loan totals
Newsree! and War Review
9.26 Grieg and his Music
10.15-10.45 Repetition of Greet-
ings from Boys Overseas
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GIN/VO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "Mighty Minnites’"
8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair"9.0 More Variety .

9.30 ‘Forbidden Gold’
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
40. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72, INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
9.15 A.C.E. TALK
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.am., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: Cousin

5.45 Dance Orchestras on the

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 After dinner music
7.30 --_ emg by Grahama a yric or)the ye Com-fend tna Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You

8.44 ‘No More Territorial Claims
to Make"; A Simple Story with
Music
8.18 Music of the Military
Bands: Marches and _ Service
Songs (U.S.A. programme)
8.45 "The Amazing Adventures
of Ernest Bliss’’
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Progress Report on Victory
Loan Totals
Newsreel with War Review
9.26 Organola
9.388 Dancing time
140. 0 Close down

41,72(D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour* OQ Studio Hour. 0 New Recordings
Rambling Through the

Classics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. September 7 |
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
°

3.30 When To-morrow Comes
(final broadcast)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O Reserved6.0 The Adventures of the
cS
Family6.1 London News
Blair of the Mounties
Victory ParadeCrime on the Highway
In His Steps
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Baffles
Doctor Mac
Wild Life

. O Men and Motoring (Ro
Talbot) P

11. 0 London NewsneFee me mRnomnonsaos

223 ee.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Pred Menu12.30 p.m. Talk b nie Stewart
12.35 Shopping eporter (Suz-
anne)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest = an-
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
Movie Jackpots
Victory ParadeCrime on the Highway
in His Steps
Lady CourageousThe White Cockade
Surprise Packet
Dr. Mac
Wild Life
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan
London News#99299
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
410.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter4.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s. Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 The Junior Guest | An-nouncer ~S

6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Victory Parade

ay a

Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Tavern Tunes
The White Coctkade
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Tricking @

Crayfish
10. 0 The Evening Star: Cedric
Sharpe
10.15
11. 0

Go To It
Landon News

4ZB 1310ohegsat m.
6. 0,
7.15
7.30
9..0
9.30
9.45
10.-0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

112.35

7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan Reporter
Health talk
Aunt Daisy iCurrent Ceiling PricesWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and Jane
Bachelor’s Children :

Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister :

Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
We Were Young
Victory Parade
Crime on the HighwayIn His Steps
Music by the FiresideCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
The Hunchback of Ben All
Doctor MacWild Life: How Forests

RBCS

a

cofugogdgon

=

eee

One Man’s Family
London News

Ft f PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

=O
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5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7. O Victory Parade
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.46 Commando Story8.0 Current Ceiling Prices.
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 Melodies in Waitz Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: A Spider’s
Wiles and Other Notes
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down

EXCESSIVE FOOT ODOUR
an unhealthy condition
WITH A REMEDY
Excessive foot odour (Bromidrosis) isa
functionaldiseaseofthesweatglandsdue
cO bacterial growths: It has F remedyDra Scholl'$ Bromidrosil Powder _a
soothingpowder that immediately neu-tralises offensive smellwhile ic atcacksthe bacteria: DustIng feet, socks and
shoes dailywith thls new powder will
eventually rescore the normal healthy
perspiration of the feet:
Use Dra Scholl' $ Bromidrosil powder,
too, for treating Athlete's FootIn conjunction with Solvex:
Price 3/9} at all Dra Scholl
dealers:

Dr. Scholl's
BROMIDROSIL
POWDER
SchollMfg.Co.Ltd;,WillestonSt,Wellington:

DANDRUFF
isan unsightlynuisance: It ismore 3
warningthathairrootsmaynotbegetting
all the food they need from the blood.Ifneglected,yourhairmay soongrowbrittle;
splitanddropout:The treatment totryisSilvikrinLotion(ifthe

Silviktin dandruff is severe, Pure Silvikrin) This
Lotion keeps the scalp healthy and helps
guardagainstdisordersof the hair-forming
tissues It alsobrings out the lustre of
the hair and makes it soft and glossy.

Jonlc Use it as a men'$ hair dressing, Or aXai ladies settinglotion:Eotton
FORTHEHAIR

Obtainable from all Stores, Chemists and
NZ6.4 Siukan DrugsLtd;,145Syddees RoacRoad,London,NIO.


